NAME
WRIGHT, ROBERT O,
McCURDY, ALBRRT J. JR.

DANNEMILLER, EDW, McC.
DINGMAN, STU/RT M.
FITZPATRICK, JOSEPH W.
HART, HARRY H.

HUSSEY, CLARENCE B.

NAWROCKY, LOUIS.M.
PARK, RICHARD G. III
ROTHSTEIN, MARTIN M.
SCANLAN, THOMAS J. D.
WRIGHT, ROBERT T.
BACCHI, JEROME G.

BRAINARD, HAROLD.V. JR.
COLYER, ANDREW J.
HARPER, WALTON W,

JOURDAN, JOHN W., JR.
LEBCYITZ, HERMAN y.

LINDENMAYER, CARL E.
LEDERER, WOLFGANG
LYON, ROBERT B.

MAURO, GABRIEL J.
MORRIS, BERN:RD J.
SATTERTHWAITE THOMAS H.

SCHAICH, FRED ERNEST
SHEEHAN, GEORGE F.

THOMPSON, FORREST S.
WIENER, JULES A.
BORGSTROM, JOHN L.
BUCHNER, CHARLES F.
CALDWELL, JAMES A.
CUNNINGHAM, DON R.
DUVALL, HOWARD W,
KELSEY, NORMAN A.

KOCH, LOUIS J., JR.
KOFLER, JOHN M.
MARCOTTE, ROMEO A.
McDANIELS, LYNN L.
PERRONE, RALPH J.

RUSOKOVITCH, MICHAEL Y.
SILKOWSKI, BERM:RD P.
SKLAROW, E/RLE S.

SODAITIS, WALIER

STEVENS, HERBERT K.
TOOHEY, OBERT L.

HEADQUARTERS

702nd Tank destroyer Battalion

RANK

ROSTER OF OFFICERS

ASN

CAvP, = BRLNCH

Camp Hood, Texas,
February 9, 1943.

CRG/.NIZATION

Lt. Col. 08396

Major

Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain

Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain
Captain

lst
1st
1st

it.
Lt,
Lt.

1st
1st

1t.
Lt.

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Lt.
It.
Lt.
Lt.
Lt.

1st
1st

Lt.
Lt.

1st Lt,
1st Lt.
2nd Lt,
2nd Lt.
2rd Lt.
2nd Lt.
2nd Lt,
2nd Lt

2nd Lt.
2nd Lt.
2nd Lt .
2nd Lt.
2nd 1t.

2nd 1Lt,
2nd Lt.
2nd Lt.

2nd Lt,

2nd Lt,
2nd Lt.

Lt..

0189280

021822

0325238
0409002
0338093
0316465

0335697
0350680
0378540
0426273
0412787
0305132

0453359
0363414
0378929

0L5611L
01690055

0378729
01012737
0456123
OL52014
01168835
01012191

01821636
0346150

01012074
0432938

01011997
0371712

01822355
01822374
01822250
01822148

01821598
0182215,
01822295
01822163
01822308

01821633
01821640
01168920

01821644

01822339

01822340

RA.
HES.

RA.

RES.
RES.
RES.
RES.

RES.
RES.
BES.
RES

RES.
RES.

AUS -
RES.
RES.

AUS,
RES.

RES.
AUS,
AUS.
AUS.
AUS.
AUS,

AUS.
RES.

AUS .
RES.
AUS.
RES.
AUS.
JRIN
AUS.
AUS.

AUS.
AUS.
AUS.
£US.
AUS.

AUS.
£US.,
!"xUS a

AUS.

AUS.
AUS.

Cav,
Cav.

Cav.
Inf.
Cav.
FA.
FA,

Inf.
FA
MC.
MC.
Cav.

FA,
Inf.
Cav.

Inf.

Inf.
Inf.
Inf.
Inf.
FA,

Info

BI.
FA.

Cav.
FA.
Inf.
FA .
BI.
BI.
BI.
BI.

BI.
BI.
BI.
BI.
BT,

BI.
BI.
FA.

BI.

BI.
BI.

Hq & Hq Co.
Hq & Hq Coo

Hg & Hg Coa
Hg & Hg Co.
Hq & Hq Co,
Company "C"
Hg & Hg Co,

Cmpany "A"
Company "B"
Med. Dets
Med. Det.
Ren Company
Med. Det.

Company "A"
Hg. Co.
Company "B"

Company 'B"
¥ed, Det,

Hg. Company
Ren Company
Company "C"
Hag. Company
Company "A"
Company "C"

Hqe Compan$
Company "A"

Hg. Company
Company "B"
Company "C"
Company "B"
Company "A"
Company "“AY
Ha. Company
Hq, Company

Company ng
Hg. Company
Ren Company
Ren Company
Hg. Company

Company "B"
Company "G"
Company "C%

Company "A"

Ren Company
Ren Campany

DUTY
Comdg Bn.
Exe. Officer
SCOo.

-1, 5CO.
S -

:

Bn. Dental
Surgeon
Co. Officer
Pers. Off.
Co. Officer
Ass't Bn.
Motor Off.
Co, Officer
Bn, Dental
Surgeon.
Maint, Off,
Co., Off Def.C.
Co, Officer
Comdg.

Co. Officer
Co, Officer
TJA.

Co, Officer
Co, Officer
Mess Off.

Co. Officer
Co. Officer
Co., Officer
Co. Officer
Co. Officer
Co, Officer
Co, Officer
Comm, Offe
Supply Off.
Co, Officer
Trans, Off.
Co, Officer
Co, Officer
Liaison Off,
Mess Off.
Asstt TJA,
Co. Officer
Co, Officer
Co. Ufficer
Ass't. Def.Ce.
Co, Officer
Bn. Athletic
Officer

Co., Officer
Co, Officer

%“

L




